
PLANTATION COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

2016 BOARD OF DIRECTORS  

PCRA-Contact Inf 

 
 
                     

 

MAYOR & COUNCIL 

 

 

BUSINESS E-MAIL 

 

APPOINTMENT 

TERM 

 
Mayor  
Diane Veltri Bendekovic 
400 NW 73 Avenue 
Plantation, FL 33317 

 
mayor@plantation.org 
 

 
03/2015 – 11/2018 

 
Ron Jacobs   
Council President 
400 NW 73 Avenue 
Plantation, FL 33317 

 
rjacobs@plantation.org 
 

 
03/2013 – 11/2016 

 
Dr. Robert Levy 
Councilmember 
400 NW 73 Avenue 
Plantation, FL 33317 

 
rlevy@plantation.org 
 

 
03/2013 – 11/2016 

 
Lynn Stoner   
Councilmember 
400 NW 73 Avenue 
Plantation, FL 33317 

 
lstoner@plantation.org 
 

 
03/2015 – 11/2018 

 
Peter Tingom 
Councilmember 
400 NW 73 Avenue 
Plantation, FL 33317 
 

 
ptingom@plantation.org 
 

 
03/2015 – 11/2018 

 
Chris Zimmerman 
Councilmember 
400 NW 73 Avenue 
Plantation, FL 33317 
 

 
czimmerman@plantation.org 
 

 
03/2013 – 11/2016 

 
 Appointment Authority: City of Plantation, Broward County, Florida 


